
Government's Assessment of the Authority's Core Spending Power Appendix 1a (i)
(Provisional Settlement 2016/17 - December 2015)

2015/2016 2016/2017 Change Change
Adjusted Provisional

£ £ £ %

Assumed Council Tax Requirement (precept total) 20,265,076 20,987,261 722,185 3.56%

RSG 14,944,714 13,180,058
Top up 9,980,355 10,063,524
Business Rates - govt assessed 4,128,814 4,163,222
Settlement Funding Assessment 29,053,883 27,406,804 -1,647,079 -5.67%

SFA Adjustment 0 0

Revenue Grants - Fire 0 0

Core Spending Power Totals 49,318,959 48,394,065 924,894 1.88%



 


	Item 07 (iii) - Appendix 1a i  - Spending Power Analysis 2016-17
	Blank Page

